
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 20./21.06.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.10.20

Luftgewehr Schüler A Seite: 1

Stand: 22.06.2015 19:29 Uhr Gesamt

1 PL 007278SV GS Ruhwinkel 538 Ringen

1315 Kruse, Cora 189

1316 Petersen, Corinna 172

1314 Schenkel, Malte 177

2 OD 012425SchV Elmenhorst I 523 Ringen

1747 Diedrich, Ronja 165

1746 Holzmüller, Sophie 186

1748 Pauli, Vanessa 172

3 OD 012428SchV Reinfeld I 483 Ringen

1772 Löchel, Hannah 152

1771 Pluym, Lukas 175

1770 Siemers, Paul-Fabian 156

4 RZ 011391Ratzeburger SchG I 478 Ringen

1636 Jahnke, Julia 149

1635 Jahnke, Madeleine 168

1634 Lucassen, Lea Marie 161

5 RD 004594SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 454 Ringen

2110 Baranov, Maxim 138

1270 Budell, Sarah 162

1271 Schäfer, Alexej 154

6 PL 007290TSV Hessenstein 451 Ringen

1334 Ehlers, Tim Fabian 165

1333 Johannsen, Lennart 172

1331 Wiesner, Julian 114

7 RD 004187Hohner SV Eintracht 427 Ringen

1203 Leprich, Viviane 144

1201 Filter, Svea 156

1200 Harder, Jens 127



Luftgewehr Stand: 22.06.2015,19:29 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.10.20

8 RZ 011411SchV Witzeeze I 421 Ringen

1693 Düfel, Nico 149

1692 Eggert, Hannah Sofie 138

1691 Nowak, Timothy 134

9 RD 004199SchV Revensdorf 260 Ringen

1208 Weiss, Maximilian 0

1209 Jacobsen, Bendix 143

1210 Kraak, Nikolas 117



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 20./21.06.2015     in Bad Bramstedt DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.10.20

Luftgewehr Schüler A Seite: 1

Stand: 22.06.2015 19:30 Uhr 1.S 2.S Gesamt

1 1431 Koch, Bastian OH 0... SchB Glasau-Sarau 91 94 185

2 1314 Schenkel, Malte PL 00... SV GS Ruhwinkel 90 87 177

3 1771 Pluym, Lukas OD 0... SchV Reinfeld I 90 85 175

4 1996 Warnick, Felix Magnus HE 01... TSV Büsum 82 91 173

5 1333 Johannsen, Lennart PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 89 83 172

6 2012 Abs, Jannik HE 01... SchV Krempel 88 78 166

7 1334 Ehlers, Tim Fabian PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 83 82 165

8 2044 Hase, Julian NF 01... SZ Ohrstedt 83 81 164

9 1880 Mertens, Ingmar PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel 82 80 162

10 1090 Kühn, Nicolas SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 78 83 161

11 2007 Rode, Max HE 01... SpSchGr Süderholm 78 81 159
12 1464 Dittmann, Jannik OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 81 78 159

13 2052 Petersen, Torben NF 01... Westerländer SchV 75 82 157

14 1153 Glismann, Mark RD 00... Erster Eckernförder SchV 82 75 157

15 1770 Siemers, Paul-Fabian OD 0... SchV Reinfeld I 79 77 156
16 1271 Schäfer, Alexej RD 00... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 76 78 154

17 1823 Neske, Jona PI 01... Elmshorner SchG 80 71 151

18 2064 Page, Phillip KI 00... Brunswiker SchG 73 76 149
19 1693 Düfel, Nico RZ 01... SchV Witzeeze I 75 74 149

20 1932 Petka, David IZ 014... Lola Sportschützen 75 73 148

21 1021 Sand, Tim SL 00... SV Tarp 73 72 145
22 1337 Mehner, Max PL 00... TSV Lütjenburg 74 71 145

23 1209 Jacobsen, Bendix RD 00... SchV Revensdorf 71 72 143

24 2003 Langner, Nico HE 01... SSV Goldener Ring Helse 67 74 141
25 2110 Baranov, Maxim RD 00... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 82 56 138

26 1691 Nowak, Timothy RZ 01... SchV Witzeeze I 69 65 134

27 2086 Kusche, Henry Christoph KI 00... SchG Gut Schuß Demühlen 68 65 133
28 1868 Schütze, Bahne David PI 01... SchV Quickborn-Renzel 67 63 130

29 1569 Göttsch, Timon SE 00... SchG Goldener Hahn 63 66 129

30 1200 Harder, Jens RD 00... Hohner SV Eintracht 58 69 127
31 1210 Kraak, Nikolas RD 00... SchV Revensdorf 64 53 117

32 1331 Wiesner, Julian PL 00... TSV Hessenstein 57 57 114


